1416588
8802399
2003339
9804297
8101545
2020985
9505028
0924189
1314993
3509580
8605327
0110440
4411178
0812626
8101070
9205988
1414224
9006617
9204002
8503688
7808471
4017123
1416354
1511710
0213398
1114251
7907368
8800198
4020757
0925499
1731128
4061598
4046156
1213001
1110627
0810585

1610016
7909905
1717350
1110783
1839210
7801932
9701925
9003831
8202756
3705430
1626529
4207550
8304220
9502364
9905030
9805381
9201058
9200289
4421405
8101033
1013732
8604069
1311443
1510425

2018 SOUTHERN GRAND AMERI CAN
H GH OVER ALL

GOUGE NOAH C
MARSHALL JR RI CHAR
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
FOX JR M CHAEL W
LUNSFORD V TANK
TAYLOR ROB M

W LLOUGHBY AARON S
LEVIN JAKE B
COMRT LUKE J

OHYE KAY

PAPPAS GEORGE A
LUTHER BRI AN E
DARRCCH KENNETH
FOPPE SAMANTHA J
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
NEI LSON JR DONALD
MORTON HUNTER V
DORE ANTHONY GRAHA
LOVELESS M TCH |
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
PASCCE FRANK L
DEHABEY M KE

BUSH ANDREW C
OSBORNE 111 JERRY
ZOVBEK RI CHARD J

DI ETZ BEN R

SHAW PAUL

KI RKSEY JOHN C

EVI CK JOHN A
EDWARDS HUNTER D
JORDAN M KE

SNI VELY BRANT E
MORGAN LOUIE F
KOBECK ANDREW C
COOK  DAN

ABRAHAM FRED

DETAVERNI ER PAYTON
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
DRESSLER DAVE
BROWN CHANDLER
TEMPEST W LLI AM D
GRESLEY GARL E
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
WOVER URBAN R
WADE MARK T

CLARY DAVI D K
HELTON VAUGHN
JORDAN TERRY

SI M5 KENNETH A
MCGUFFI N LLOYD H
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
GALLOMAY JR THOVAS
BATEMAN KIM S
NEYER JCE
HOSTETTER SHELDON
JONES BRADLEY
BURTON BRUCE J
THOVPSON MARY C
SCHM DT BRUCE A
BROAN JAMAAL C

957
952
952
950
946
945
942
940
932
931
927
927
927
927
926
924
919
918
918
917
916
914
912
908
906
904
899
895
891
891
880
876
876
865
859
845

937
930
929
925
920
915
911
910
904
904
900
898
897
895
895
894
894
890
885
884
879
878
878
878

PEEEEREERREREERREEERREREREER

JA.D

SUBV

JR
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
JR
VET

SUBV
S. VT
JR

JG.D
VET
SUBV
SUBV
JG.D
S. VT
VET
S. VT
JA.D
SUBV
VET

S.JR
SUBV
SUBV
JA.D
S. VT
VET
VET
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT
VET
VET
VET

LDY2
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
LDY2
SUBV

LANSI NG

LI NCOLN

TRI BUNE

EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
M LAN
MANHATTAN
STANTON
MONTREAL
KENNETT SQUARE
CODESSA

DULUTH

ALBANY
ALl QUI PPA

H G4 R DGE
AUDUBON
AUDUBON
SUMVERTOWN
LONG ASHTON BRI STO
MJURFREESBORO
NEWION

NEW CASTLE
TOLEDO

XENI A

METTER
COLUMBUS

ELKO

COLLI NGAOOD
HYATTSVI LLE

ST CLAI RSVI LLE
FREMONT

MORO

RAVENNA
LOVELAND
VESTPO NT
JACKSON

MARI ON

PAPI LLI ON
BRESLAU

EL PASO
GERVANTOWN
NORTH VERNON
HOAGLAND
MENDON
SKANEATELES
CDESSA
PHCENI X
LEXI NGTON
ST THOVAS
BRI DGVAN
ROCHESTER
WATERLOO
GREENSBCRO
SLI PPERY ROCK
VALTON
LEBANON
BURLI NGTON
VERO BEACH
SOLON
BEAVER
VST RI VER
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0902985
1111998
8301037
0766763
9300195
5109499
1726676
9204115
8305035
3723643
0765547
1313075
0610119

8703441
0765039
1115582
1311258
1754330
3510844
0214527
9200412
0814616
8403168
1775839
0923396
8400058
0216437
5709000
1112720
1311523
9903845
8904995
8806674
8905931
0512126
0817358
1771451
3202951
2024213
9801993
1211548
1721880
5723463
0619648
8905594

1316334
1311126
0922462
0414410
8403948
0922310
0110995
1310702
9702714
1303268
8002634
1510333
8000301
8600315
1622094
1515654
2506218
0514626
0410831
1625149

DAYTON W LLI AM L
BOYER ETHAN
HAGERTY W LLIAM S
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
DECKER TI FFANY J
LONG CHARLES W
HERVES PAT

KI DD REX A
REYNCLDS GARY
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
HUMBY HARRY J
FESTER THOVAS
HENSLEY CHARLES W

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
DENNI S M KE W
YORK ALEX M
BARNETT BROOKE KAT
SEDLACEK JERRY A
RUSSO GERALD
DEMENT JCE

MANZO M CHAEL
DEMENT AMY L

W LBURN JENNI FER M
DOUCETTE DEVIN J
SPANGLER JOHN T
BURCHELL THOVAS J
BECKER PAUL A

DUVE H JOHN

CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
COOPER SETH
ROUSSEL JOHN F
WELCH KElI TH E
ZAUHAR MARK L
BARNETT BRAD D
WOMVER HEI DI S
FEUCHT NOELLE T
HONLETT CGEOFFREY K
BRUNER NORMAN E
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
GEl SER BRI AN W

LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
GAREY RI CHARD
MCERMOND JR JAMES
ELLI OTT MAC
HOFFMAN DONALD D

BCSS SR RI CHARD J
PERRY CHASE

MOORE PERRY

NI CKERSON HERBI E R
PEARSON DAVI D C
COTTON EDDI E

M LLER TIM M
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
GCDEZ JIM A
HARLLEE JR PETER S
NORD JOHN R

MALI N JAMES M

SI SSANO JOE
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
AYSHFORD JEREMY

DI XON RALPH J

HARRI SON BI LL
JACKSON CHARLES W
G ANNOPOULGOS ANGEL
CHANDLEY HERMAN

876
874
874
873
872
861
852
850
841
840
825
802
796

930
920
914
911
904
901
901
901
900
891
889
885
880
875
874
870
869
868
865
864
863
860
860
859
859
857
843
818
818
808
782
780

908
893
880
872
863
863
860
860
857
856
853
853
843
842
839
838
836
836
833
831
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S. VT
JGA.D
VET
SUBV
LDY1

VET

SUBV
SUBV

JR
LDY1
S. VT
S. VT

LDY1
LDY1
JR

SUBV
S. VT
JG.D
JR
VET
S. VT
VET

LDY1
LDY1

S. VT
VET
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT

T/ 0O

TYRONE
ROGERSVI LLE
CLARK LAKE
VWALCOTT
JAVESTOMN
HOUSTON
HEYWORTH
HARRCDSBURG
WARRENS
HORSEHEADS
W NNI PEG
MOUNT PROSPECT
OKEANA

WASHI NGTON CH
METAMORA
LANARK

Ml PLEASANT
TROY

SADDLE RI VER
MEDI NA
CLEAN

MEDI NA
BOERNE

BLACK CREEK
NORTH HUNTI NGDON
SEYMOUR

TWO RI VERS
MADI SON
GROVE A TY
Pl PERTON
SPENCERVI LLE
BATH

CODESSA
CLAYTON
SKANEATELES
NEW M LFORD
SUFFOLK

BRAI NARD
ODESSA
ORTONVI LLE
HUDSON
EUREKA

ANTI GO

MADI SON

HI LLSDALE

GRAND | SLAND
ROGERSVI LLE
FENNVI LLE
SHERBOURNE CO NS
SAVANNAH

S NEW BERLI N

FT WAYNE
STRATFORD
ODESSA
PALMETTO

BLOOM NGTON
LEXI NGTON
LEONARDO
LANGHORNE

BRI STOL ENGLAND
UPTON

SHADYSI DE

V\EL LSBURG
DRACUT

M DWAY
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1100975
1822480
9603836
8000712
5001895
2300600
1210868
9605107
9404806
1852074
1778275

0110285
1211683
9403657
4036870
8903392
8900890
1416353
9002556
0617283
9200404
9802401
9502678
9001086
0215835
1511455
0516861
0811501
1628638
8504344
8904512
0410194
8602465
0924718
2508202

8400611
1016185
8302768
0760985
8502211
2506790
1511278
0611151
0610652
0764062
0514704
1913615
9704973
0410645
1513665
1770798
1414869

1610016
1311126

1314993
1414224
1115582

BURKERT JERRY L
KOT RONALD

TYLER JR ELWOOD
LARKIN VICKIE L
FREEMAN THOVAS H
STI NSON JR CALVI N
MARTI N HANNAH R
GRIFFIN BILLY C
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
M LLER M CHAEL F
HYLEN BRUCE F

OHRT WLLIAM F
DAVI S JR KERRY
BROWN CATHERI NE M
KCCM T OITO 111
CARNEY PEGGY
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
BUSH ADAM R

W LLARD BURDETTE
TUCKER JOHN
MALCOLM | AN F

G LBERTSON STEPHEN
RI EDL LEONARD E
MUELLER JOHN A
BLATT RI CHARD W
KAKNES PAUL R
SCOTT ROBERT A
MARTI N JERRY D
NEEDHAM DANI EL R
Bl LBREY BOBBY E
LOVELESS M ALAN
KNODE RCBERT L
SHERRY M CHAEL J
JONES JOHN B
KENNEDY PERRY

CARNEY DENNI S J
PETI PAS MONTY W
JOHNSON WAYNE C

NI CKERSON JANAYA J
MORGAN ROBERT E
HOHVAN J GREGORY
W LSON STEPHANI E N
TUCKER PETER

M LLER RON H
WALDEN RAY L
ADAMS DEAN A
JOHNSON BRAD
HARRI S JONEEL J
MCCORD JEAN F
SANDBORG BI LL
GRANT BARBARA J

KI NG GARY D

DETAVERNI ER PAYTON
PERRY CHASE

COMRT LUKE J
MORTON HUNTER V
YORK ALEX M

831
826
826
826
825
797
796
796
786
710
690

885
881
881
881
873
870
870
866
860
859
851
851
849
848
844
837
832
826
823
821
802
800
797
704

861
860
857
853
850
845
843
842
832
831
829
821
805
786
776
754
706

937
893

932
919
914

B S. VT DOVER
B PUNTA GORDA
B VET PALMYRA
B LDY2 BEAUMONT
B S. VT MEMPHI S
B S. VT PROSPECT HARBCOR
B LDY1 PEKI N
B S. VT RI CHMOND HI LL
B LDY2 RUSH
B BALDW NSVI LLE
B SUBV FAYETTEVI LLE
C VET TAMPA
C JR MURFREESBORO
C LDY2 M DDLETOWN
C S. VT TW NSBURG
C LDY2 NEW HOPE
C LDY2 WEST PALM BEACH
C JR XENI A
C S. VT LONDON
C PORTUGAL COVE ST P
C S. VT NORTH BAY
C VET CHI PPEVWA FALLS
C SUBV CAZENOVI A
C S. VT ST MARYS
C VET FREDERI CKSBURG
C VET LOVELL
C Bl LLERI CA
C VET LOGANSPORT
C WALCOTT
C S. VT OW NGSVI LLE
C VET MURFREESBORO
C S. VT EDGEVATER
C STETSON
C VET ARBORG
C S. VT CENTREVI LLE
D SUBV NEW HOPE
D VHI TBOURNE CANADA
D S. VT ST FRANCI SVI LLE
D LDY1 SHELBOURNE CO NS
D VET JONESTOMN
D VET CODESSA
D LDY1 LUCEDALE
D SUBV PORTUGAL COVE NL
D S. VT NORTH BAY
D S. VT JACKSONVI LLE
D S. VT BLUFFTON
D SUBV MASON CI TY
D LDY2 DENTON
D LDY2 TYRONE
D TERRA BELLA
D LDY2 MANSFI ELD
D WAL DORF
SUB JUNI OR
AA S.JR PAPI LLI ON
B S.JR ROGERSVI LLE
JUNI OR
3A JR KENNETT SQUARE
3A JR SUMMVERTOWN
A JR LANARK



1416354
1511710
1775839
1211683
1416353
1311523
1510333

1416588
1110783
1114251
0925499
1111998
1112720
1213001

8101545
7909905
8703441
1717350
8605327
4411178
9205988
7808471
9003831
1316334
8202756
8800198
4020757
9200289
1013732
1311443
0216437
0766763
0414410
8400611
1310702
1110627
9702714
9502678
0611151
0514626
1913615
0610119
1778275

9006617
7801932
9701925
7907368
8304220
9905030
9502364
0110285
4061598
8301037
9903845
8806674
8403948

BUSH ANDREW C
OSBORNE |11 JERRY
DOUCETTE DEVIN J
DAVI S JR KERRY
BUSH ADAM R
COOPER SETH

MALI N JAMES M

GOUGE NOAH C
BROWN CHANDLER

DI ETZ BEN R
EDWARDS HUNTER D
BOYER ETHAN

CUNNI NGHAM CHASE A
KOBECK ANDREW C

LUNSFORD V TANK
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
DRESSLER DAVE
PAPPAS GEORGE A
DARRCCH KENNETH
NEI LSON JR DONALD
PASCCE FRANK L
WOVER URBAN R
BCSS SR RI CHARD J
WADE MARK T

KI RKSEY JOHN C

EVI CK JOHN A
NEYER JCE

BURTON BRUCE J
SCHM DT BRUCE A
BECKER PAUL A
NEEDHAM JOSEPH D
NI CKERSON HERBI E R
CARNEY DENNI S J
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
COCK  DAN

GCDEZ JIM A

RI EDL LEONARD E
TUCKER PETER
JACKSON CHARLES W
JOHNSON BRAD
HENSLEY CHARLES W
HYLEN BRUCE F

DORE ANTHONY GRAHA
GRESLEY GARL E

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
SHAW PAUL

SI M5 KENNETH A
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
MCGUFFI N LLOYD H
OHRT WLLIAM F

SNI VELY BRANT E
HAGERTY W LLI AM S
ROUSSEL JOHN F
ZAUHAR MARK L
PEARSON DAVI D C

912
908
889
881
870
869
853

957
925
904
891
874
870
865

946
930
930
929
927
927
924
916
910
908
904
895
891
890
879
878
875
873
872
861
860
859
857
851
842
836
821
796
690

918
915
911
899
897
895
895
885
876
874
868
864
863

3A JR XENI A

3A JR METTER

A JR BLACK CREEK

C JR MURFREESBORO

C JR XENI A

A JR Pl PERTON

B JR LEXI NGTON
JUNI OR GOLD

3A  JAD LANSI NG

AA  JGLD GERVANTOWN

3A  JAD ELKO

3A  JGAD FREMONT

AA  JGLD ROGERSVI LLE

A JGD GROVE O TY

3A  JGAD VESTPOI NT
SUB VETERAN

3A  SuBV M LAN

AA  SUBV BRESLAU

A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH

AA  SUBV EL PASO

3A  SuBV DULUTH

3A  SuBV ALl QUI PPA

3A  SuBV AUDUBON

3A  suBv NEW CASTLE

AA  SUBV SKANEATELES

B SUBV GRAND | SLAND

AA  SUBV ODESSA

3A  sSuBV HYATTSVI LLE

3A  suBv ST CLAIRSVI LLE

AA  SUBV WALTON

AA  SUBV VERO BEACH

AA  SUBV BEAVER

A SuBV TWO R VERS

AA  SUBV WALCOTT

B SUBV SHERBOURNE CO NS

D SUBV NEW HOPE

B SUBV STRATFORD

3A  SuBV JACKSON

B SUBV ODESSA

C SUBV CAZENOVI A

D SUBV PORTUGAL COVE NL

B SUBV VELL SBURG

D SUBV MASON CI TY

AA  SUBV OKEANA

B SUBV FAYETTEVI LLE

VETERAN

3A VET LONG ASHTON BRI STO

AA VET HOAGLAND

AA VET MENDON

3A VET COLLI NGWOOD

AA VET BRI DGVAN

AA VET WATERLOO

AA VET ROCHESTER

C VET TAVPA

3A VET RAVENNA

AA VET CLARK LAKE

A VET SPENCERVI LLE

A VET ODESSA

B VET SAVANNAH
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8905931
0110995
3202951
1726676
9802401
8502211
0215835
2506790
0810585
1511455
1515654
0811501
9603836
8904512
0924718

3509580
1839210
4017123
1754330
3705430
3510844
4207550
4421405
4036870
1731128
0902985
4046156
5709000
9002556
8904995
5109499
9200404
2024213
8302768
1303268
9001086
8600315
8305035
3723643
2506218
0610652
1100975
1625149
0764062
0514704
5001895
0765547
8504344
1721880
5723463
0410194
2300600
9605107
0619648
8905594
2508202

0812626
1311258
0814616
8403168

BARNETT BRAD D
M LLER TIM M
BRUNER NORMAN E
HERMES PAT

G LBERTSON STEPHEN
MORGAN ROBERT E
BLATT RI CHARD W
HOHVAN J GREGORY
ABRAHAM FRED
KAKNES PAUL R

DI XON RALPH J
MARTI N JERRY D
TYLER JR ELWOOD
LOVELESS M ALAN
JONES JOHN B

OHYE KAY

TEMPEST W LLI AM D
DEHABEY M KE
SEDLACEK JERRY A
CLARY DAVI D K
RUSSO GERALD
JORDAN TERRY
HOSTETTER SHELDON
KOCM T OITO | 1]
JORDAN M KE
DAYTON W LLI AM L
MORGAN LOUI E F
DUWE H JOHN

W LLARD BURDETTE
VELCH KEI TH E
LONG CHARLES W
MALCOLM | AN F
EVERNHAM M CHAEL B
JOHNSON WAYNE C
HARLLEE JR PETER S
MUELLER JOHN A
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
REYNCLDS GARY
WALLIS WLLIAM L
HARRI SON BI LL

M LLER RON H
BURKERT JERRY L
CHANDLEY HERMAN
WALDEN RAY L
ADAMS DEAN A
FREEMAN THOVAS H
HUMBY HARRY J

Bl LBREY BOBBY E
GAREY RI CHARD
MOERMOND JR JAMES
KNODE RCBERT L
STI NSON JR CALVI N
GRIFFIN BILLY C
ELLI OTT MAC
HOFFMAN DONALD D
KENNEDY PERRY

FOPPE SAMANTHA J
BARNETT BROOKE KAT
DEMENT AMY L

W LBURN JENNI FER M

863
860
859
852
851
850
848
845
845
844
838
832
826
821
797

931
920
914
904
904
901
898
885
881
880
876
876
874
866
865
861
859
857
857
856
849
842
841
840
836
832
831
831
831
829
825
825
823
818
808
802
797
796
782
780
704

927
911
900
891

w
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CLAYTON

FT WAYNE

BRAI NARD
HEYWORTH

CHI PPEVWA FALLS
JONESTOMN
FREDERI CKSBURG
CODESSA

MARI ON

LOVELL

UPTON
LOGANSPORT
PALMYRA
MJURFREESBORO
ARBORG

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

CODESSA

NORTH VERNON
TOLEDO

TROY

PHCENI X
SADDLE RI VER
ST THOVAS
LEBANON

TW NSBURG
MORO

TYRONE
LOVELAND
MADI SON
LONDON

BATH

HOUSTON
NORTH BAY
CODESSA

ST FRANCI SVI LLE
PALMETTO

ST MARYS
LANGHORNE
WARRENS
HORSEHEADS
SHADYSI DE
NORTH BAY
DOVER

M DWAY
JACKSONVI LLE
BLUFFTON
MEMPHI S

W NNI PEG

OW NGSVI LLE
EUREKA

ANTI GO
EDGEVATER
PROSPECT HARBOR
RI CHMOND HI LL
MADI SON

HI LLSDALE
CENTREVI LLE

H G4 R DGE
Ml PLEASANT
MEDI NA
BOERNE
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9300195
0817358
0512126
0760985
1511278
1210868

8101070
9201058
9403657
8604069
8903392
8900890
8000712
9704973
0410645
9404806
1770798

8504344

DECKER TI FFANY J
FEUCHT NCELLE T
WOMVER HEI DI S

NI CKERSON JANAYA J
W LSON STEPHANI E N
MARTI N HANNAH R

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
BATEMAN KIM S
BROWN CATHERI NE M
THOVPSON MARY C
CARNEY PEGGY
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
LARKIN VICKIE L
HARRI S JONEEL J
MCCORD JEAN F
HUMPHREY MARTHA H
GRANT BARBARA J

Bl LBREY BOBBY E

872
860
860
853
843
796

W O U|>|> ;

926
894
881
878
873
870
826
805
786
786
754

% Umoomoogoggg

823 C

LDY1 JAVESTOMN

LDY1 NEW M LFCORD
LDY1 SKANEATELES
LDY1 SHELBOURNE CO NS
LDY1 LUCEDALE

LDY1 PEKI N
LADY 2

LDY2 AUDUBON

LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
LDY2 M DDLETOVWN

LDY2 SCLON

LDY2 NEW HOPE

LDY2 VEST PALM BEACH
LDY2 BEAUMONT

LDY2 DENTON

LDY2 TYRONE

LDY2 RUSH

LDY2 MANSFI ELD

R SHOOTER

S. VT OW NGSVI LLE
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